

9

Counter Claim 5/20

NEERAJ JAIN AND ANR Vs. DURGA DUTT SHARMA..PROP. M/S
SUPER CONSTRUCTIONS

24.08.2024

Present: Sh. Sunil Sharma, Ld. Counsel for counter claimants
through VC.
Sh. Dalip Singh, Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

Matter not settled in mediation. Put up for evidence
along with connected suit i.e. CS No. 717/19 on **26.11.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
24.08.2024 (A)