

1 Counter Claim 5/20
NEERAJ JAIN AND ANR Vs. DURGA DUTT SHARMA..
PROP. M/S SUPER CONSTRUCTIONS

18.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Proxy counsel for counterclaimant (through VC).
Defendant in person.

At request, put up along with main suit on
20.05.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.02.2025